Spike Bed
1
SPIKE BED
1-2026
Spike Bed
1
Spike Bed
1

205355 Ford BD Ford BD 2017 Current
205357 Ford C&C Ford C&C 1999 2016
205358 Ford C&C Ford C&C 2017 Current
Spike Bed
32 33
BED LENGTHS FOR CAKE FEEDERS
(HEADACHE RACK TO GOOSENECK WELL)
Model Name Type Width Length Headache Rack to Front of Gooseneck Well Door
A84X84 arm 84 84 24
A84X101 arm 84 101 41
A84X108 arm 84 108 46.25
A84X113 arm 84 113 51.25
A90X108 arm 90 108 46.25
A90X113 arm 90 113 51.25
A90X137 arm 90 137 75.25
A94X84 arm 94 84 24
A94X101 arm 94 101 41
A94X108 arm 94 108 46.25
A94X113 arm 94 113 51.25
A94X132 arm 94 132 70.25
A94X137 arm 94 137 75.25
A96X84 arm 96 84 24
A96X101 arm 96 101 41
A96X108 arm 96 108 46.25
A96X113 arm 96 113 51.25
A96X132 arm 96 132 70.25
A96X137 arm 96 137 75.25
S80X86 spike 80 86 24
S80X102 spike 80 102 41
S80X110 spike 80 110 46.25
S80X115 spike 80 115 51.25
S84X86 spike 84 86 24
S84X102 spike 84 102 41
S84X110 spike 84 110 46.25
S84X115 spike 84 115 51.25
S90X110 spike 90 110 46.25
S90X115 spike 90 115 51.25
S90X139 spike 90 139 75.25
S94X86 spike 94 86 24
S94X102 spike 94 102 41
S94X110 spike 94 110 46.25
S94X115 spike 94 115 51.25
S94X134 spike 94 134 70.25
S94X139 spike 94 139 75.25
S96X86 spike 96 86 24
S96X102 spike 96 102 41
S96X110 spike 96 110 46.25
S96X115 spike 96 115 51.25
S96X134 spike 96 134 70.25
S96X139 spike 96 139 75.25
R80X86 regular 80 86 24
R80X102 regular 80 102 41
R80X110 regular 80 110 46.25
R80X115 regular 80 115 51.25
R84X86 regular 84 86 24
R84X102 regular 84 102 41
R84X110 regular 84 110 46.25
R84X115 regular 84 115 51.25
R90X110 regular 90 110 46.25
R90X115 regular 90 115 51.25
R90X139 regular 90 139 75.25
R94X86 regular 94 86 24
R94X102 regular 94 102 41
R94X110 regular 94 110 46.25
R94X115 regular 94 115 51.25
R94X134 regular 94 134 70.25
R94X139 regular 94 139 75.25
R96X86 regular 96 86 24
R96X102 regular 96 102 41
R96X110 regular 96 110 46.25
R96X115 regular 96 115 51.25
R96X134 regular 96 134 70.25
R96X139 regular 96 139 75.25
Spike Bed
33
Harper Industries, Inc.
151 E. Highway 160